
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
2019-2020
 EVENT 
 

 DAY  DATE

PREPARATORY PROGRAMME 2019
English Placement Test, Free English Preparatory and Orientation Programme,
Registration and Payment of Fees

Wednesday - Wednesday September 4 - 18

Pre-Semester Session Monday - Thursday September 2 - 19

Orientation Day for New Students Friday September 20

FALL SEMESTER 2019
Applications for Admission* By Friday October 4

Classes Start (1st year students) Monday September 23

Classes Start (2nd & 3rd year students) Monday September 30

Holiday Tuesday October 1

Last Add/Drop Day Tuesday October 15

Pre-registration for Spring 2020 Monday - Friday November 25 - December 13

Winter Recess Starts Saturday December 21

Winter Recess Starts Friday December 20

2020

Last Day for Withdrawal Friday January 10

Final Examinations Period (for 1st year students) Monday - Friday January 7 - 17

Final Examinations Period (for 2nd and 3rd year students) Monday - Friday January 13 -24

Basic Safety Training Monday - Wednesday January 20 -29

SPRING SEMESTER 2020
Applications for Admission* By Friday February 14

English Placement Test, Registration and Payment of Fees Monday - Thursday January 7 - 23

Orientation Day for New Students Friday January 31

Classes Start Monday February 3

Last Add/Drop Day Tuesday February 18

Holiday Monday March 2

Holiday Wednesday March 25

Holiday Wednesday April 1

Spring Recess Starts Monday April 13

Classes Resume (re-start) Monday April 27

Holiday Friday May 1

Pre-registration for Summer Session and Fall 2020 Wednesday - Thursday March 25 - April 30

Registration for Summer and Fall 2020 Monday - Monday May 4 - 18

Last Day for Withdrawal Friday May 15

Last Day of Classes Saturday May 16

Final Examinations Period Monday - Friday May 18 - May 29

Graduation Ceremony End of June (date TBA)

SUMMER SESSION 2020
Applications for Admission* By Friday June 3

English Placement Test, Registration and Payment of Fees Tuesday - Friday May 26 - 29

Classes Start Monday June 1

Last Add/Drop Day Tuesday June 8

Last Day of Classes and Withdrawal Wednesday July 15

Final Examinations Period Thursday - Saturday July 16 - 18


